
Sunday 14th May 2023
9am Families Service

10.30am Service 
10am Sunday Fishes meet at Toftwood

If anyone is new to the fellowship and would like to receive regular emails 
(prayer requests and information) from the office, please email 

julie@derehambaptist.org and I’ll send you a link to ‘Churchsuite’ 

Sermons can be found on our YouTube channel, on our website 
under downloads or on the phone line 01362 709389

mailto:julie@derehambaptist.org


Monday Thanksgiving 
Service for the life of 
Ruth Pimentel 2pm

Elders Meeting

Tuesday Counselling upstairs 
2.45-3.45

 Wednesday Little Fishes at 
Toftwood 9-11

U3A History 
2-4pm

ESOL 
5.30-7.30pm

Thursday
Oasis 1-3pm

Friday
4Cs Counselling 

(upstairs)

Coffee Shop
10-1

Saturday evening 
Worship group 

practise
6.30pm

Saturday
Portuguese 

Speaking Service 
6-9pm

     Sunday

9am 
Breakfast2Gather

10.30 Service 
(Roy Searle 
preaching)

Open Gardens 
2-4pm

Keith & Ruth 
Mersh

Portuguese 
Speaking Ladies 
Meeting 3-7pm 

Prayer for the 
work of CAP

(Google Meet)

Portuguese 
Speaking Ladies 
Meeting 3-7pm 



Carols by Candlelight 
next Sunday 6.30pm

Planning (listed building) permission to rebuild the back wall with a gate 
into Chapel Walk plus a new entrance into the back hall from the garden 
has been granted. The plans are up in the back hall. Any questions or 
comments to Fraser Morrison, David Pyman, Derek Mann or Julie Mann

Food Hygiene course 
20th June 7pm

For ALL users of the church kitchen



 
Church Contacts

Associate Minister: 
Dave Ward 01362 698256 
dave@derehambaptist.org

Lead Minister:
Revd Nigel Bayley 01362 694333 
nigel@derehambaptist.org

Church Secretary:
Julie Mann (Interim)
Team: Tricia Waller, Sue Scarlett, 
Sheila Clarke, Pauline Smith

Facilities Administrator:
Tim Bash 
tim.bash@derehambaptist.org
07915 207585

Office Administrator: 
Julie Mann 
 julie@derehambaptist.org
Church Annexe, Norwich Street, 
Dereham, NR19 1BX
01362 695221    Mon-Fri 8-12
web: www.derehambaptist.org    
Prayer Chain: 
prayer@derehambaptist.org

CAP Contact:
Morgan Cockbill Mon & Thurs 9am-5pm.
Dereham Debt Centre Manager 
07514 488100
morgancockbill@capuk.org Love Dereham Coordinator Athena Poole 

07749 687 981
Mon-Thurs 9.30-2.30
athena@lovedereham.org.uk

Finance Trustee:
Ian Gardner
ian.gardner@derehambaptist.org
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